215
AC ADAPTER PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
WALL MOUNT TYPE AC ADAPTER
TRXXXX - X
A: USA 2 Pin
E : Europe 2 Pin
U : British 3 Pin
S : Australia 2 Pin
XX.:.._ ___ _ X XX
DC Plug Type OVP Option DC Cable Length and Type ---
Straight/ lnner+Outer
+-e}---
Right Angle/ lnner+Outer- A: Without OVP Option 01: 720mm
II 5.5x2.1 x 12mm
12 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
18 5.5 X 2.5 X I I mm
23 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm
26 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5mm
32 5.5 x 2.1 x 7.5mm
33 5.5 x 2.1 x II .Smm
35 4.0 x 1.7 x 9.5mm
37 5.5 x 2.5 x 7.5mm
39 3.5 X I .35 X 9mm
41 3.5xl.35x7.5mm
45 4.75 x 1.7 x 9.5mm
50 4.0 X 1.7 X II mm
+-e}-----
01 : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
02 : 5.5 X 2.5 X I 2mm
I 7 : 5.5 x 2. I x I I mm
19 : 5.5 x 2.5 x I O.Smm
20 : 5.5 x 2.5 x 9mm
21 : 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5mm
24 : 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm
31 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 7.5mm
34 : 5.5 x 2. I x I I .Smm
36 : 3.5 X I .35 X 9mm
40 : 4.0 x 1.7 x 9.5mm
42 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 9.5mm
46 : 4.0 X I .7 X 12mm
48 : 5 x 1.5 x 9.5mm
49 : 2.35 x 0.7 x 9.5mm
E: With OVP Option
Straight/ Inner-Outer+ Right Angle I Inner-Outer+
--·}---- + - - ·}---- +
05 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
13 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
14 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
27 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5mm
03 5.5 X 2. I X 12mm
04 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
I 6 5.5 x 2. I x II mm
22 5.5 X 2.5 X 9 .Smm
43 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm
44 3.5 x 1.35 x 7.5mm
I 05 3.5 X 1.05 X 9.5mm
Ill 3.5 X 1.35 X 9.5mm
122 3.5 X I .35 X 12mm
141 5.5 x 2. I x II mm
150 3.5 X I .35 X 9mm
317 5.5 x 2.5 x 9mm
02:1220mm
03:1800mm
II :720mm with Ferrite Core
12: 1220mm with Ferrite Core
13: 1800mm with Ferrite Core
DESK TOP TYPE AC ADAPTER
TRXXXXX-
Model NoJ
XX X XX
DC Plug Type OVP Option DC Cable Length and Type
Straight/lnner+Outer- Right Angle/lnner+Outer- A: Without OVP Option 01 :720mm